American Accurate Components, Inc.
Antenna discone-type
                     188 Technolgoy Drive, Unit H Irvine, CA 92618
                     TEL: 949-453-9888 � FAX: 949-453-8889 � Email: sales@aacix.com
P/N
Frequency
Range
(MHz)
VSWR
Typ.
Power
(W)
CW
Output Type
Size
(mm)
(Φ x H)
AEDSA-450/P 40-500 2.0:1 300 N-F 2050 x 1800
AEDSA-650/P 60-500 2.0:1 300 N-F 1500 x 1000
AEDSA-7100/P 70-1000 2.5:1 300 N-F 1180 x 920
AEDSA-850/P 80-500 2.5:1 300 N-F 1180 x 920
AEDSA-1040/P 100-400 2.0:1 300 N-F 1180 x 920
AEDSA-2040/P 200-400 2.0:1 300 N-F 600 x 470
AEDSA-25100/P 250-1000 2.5:1 300 N-F 476 x 425
AEDSA-50300/P 500-3000 2.5:1 200 N-F 250 x 200
AEDSA-80200/P 800-2000 2.5:1 200 N-F 155 x 140
AEDSA-80800/P 800-8000 2.5:1 100 N-F 155 x 140
AEDSA-100300/P 1000-3000 2.5:1 100 SMA-F 180 x 120
AEDSA-100800/P 1000-8000 2.0:1 100 SMA-F 110 x 120
AEDSA-1001200/P 1000-12000 2.0:1 100 SMA-F 110 x 120
AEDSA-1001800/P 1000-18000 2.5:1 100 SMA-F 110 x 80
AEDSA-3001500/P 3000-15000 2.5:1 50 SMA-F 65 x 42
AEDSA-3002700/P 3000-27000 2.5:1 50 SMA-F 65 x 42
AEDSA-8001800/P 8000-18000 2.0:1 50 SMA-F 45 x 60
AEDSA-14002650/P 14000-26500 2.5:1 50 SMA-F 65 x 22
1. Customized Available  2. Specification may change without notice